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30 mil PVC Plastic Badges & ID Cards are perfect for identification badges, event / trade show

badges, access passes, and credentials. Badges include a slot or hole punch. Optional upgrades
include numbering / variable data, or barcoding. 10 - 14 working days after proof approval. Inquire
about additional sizes or pricing on an embedded RFID chip.

* No Setup Fees
e 30 Mil Thick

e Personalization
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21/8” x 3 3/8”
CR-80

-

31/8” x 3 3/8”

BADGE BUDDY

PRICE PER UNIT

100(R)

A.21/8” x 3 3/8” CR-80 BA0402

Front: Four Color | Back:
Front: Four Color | Back:

Front: Four Color | Back:

B. 3 1/8” x 3 3/8” BA0409
C. 3” x 4” BA0408

Front: Four Color | Back:
Front: Four Color | Back:

Front: Four Color | Back:

D. 3” x 5” BA0401

Front: Four Color | Back:
Front: Four Color | Back:

Front: Four Color | Back:

Blank
Black Ink

Four Color

Blank
Black Ink

Four Color

Blank
Black Ink

Four Color

ADD Variable Data, Variable Data with
Encoding, Barcode, or QR code (One Side)

$2.88
$3.45
$3.74

$3.49
$4.19
$4.53

$4.12

$4.95
$5.36

$0.83

2021 - 2022 CATALOG - VER 0721

250(R) 500(R) 1,000(R)

$1.48
$1.78
$1.93

$1.60
$1.92
$2.08

$1.73

$2.07
$2.24

$0.48

$0.85
$1.02
$1.10

$1.00
$1.20
$1.30

$1.05

$1.25
$1.36

$0.29

-

3” x 4”

$0.52
$0.62
$0.68

$0.78
$0.94
$1.02

$0.84

$1.01
$1.09

$0.18

2,500(R)

$0.43
$0.51
$0.55

$0.63
$0.76
$0.82

$0.67

$0.81
$0.86

$0.13

’%\

JDENT

3" x 57

5,000(R) 10,000(R)

$0.35
$0.41
$0.45

$0.48
$0.59
$0.63

$0.50

$0.60
$0.64

$0.10

$0.26
$0.32
$0.35

$0.40
$0.48
$0.52

$0.45
$0.54
$0.58

$0.07
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